points
600
600
580
580
570
570
560
560
550
550
540
540
530
530
520
520
510
510
500
500
490
490
480
480
470
470
455
455
455
455
440
440
432
432
424
424
416
416
408
408
400
400
392
392
384
384
376
376
368
368
360
360
352
352
344
344
336
336
328
328
320
320
312
312
304
304
296
296
288
288
280

bowler
Joey Ocello
Zach Dragavits

place $1,010

1

$300

Jesse Brown $200
Christopher Fuller
Jack Celmer $150
Ryan Porr
Lawrence Bianco $100
Chris Mathewson
Bryan Bilanin $75
John Longacre
Alex Glinski $60

Brent Himmelreich

Christian Francis
Tom Barna Jr

$50

Andrew Malozzi
Scott Whidden

$40

Zachary Vitelli
Ernie Lukacs Jr

$35

Olivia Farwell
Travis Sparks

Aidan D'Souza
Kip Bowers

Tristan Leyen
Bradley Crouse

Matthew Bortz
Brandon Runk

Bryanna Leyen
Layne Sandt

t-14

James Pasciuti
Mike Grossman

t-14

Zach Bowers
Tanner Schickel

Bryanna Young
Austin Young

Jeffrey Miller
Steven Miller

Jason Waltman
Jason Jeffries

Brian Kennedy
Will Jackson

Charles Kollar
Larry DelVecchio

Ryan Goddard
Jason Morgan

Dylan Zimmerman
Steve Haas

Jantson Reiss
Jacob Kerstetter

Jim Pennypacker
Ray Pennypacker

Daniel Althouse
Michael Bortz

Dawn Kleinspehn
Austin Kerper

Christopher Johnson
Brian Gaines

Sam Bortnick
Josh Sattazahn

Darren Zombro Il
DJ Zombro

Ethan Resh
Eric Metz

Chad Zirkle
Jennifer Sparks

Jonathan Pleger
Thomas Mattaini

Ben Rynes
Lee Sebring

Cobi Kremer
Jerome Olsen

Brianna Barna
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PJBT #14 Adult/Junior Scratch @ Limerick

avg
216.22
237.67
233.44
212.44
224.00
227.44
214.44
229.44
214.00
233.38
205.13
239.38
220.00
222.25
221.00
220.00
191.13
249.50
223.88
214.25
203.75
231.50
209.13
225.50
198.25
235.63
201.88
231.50
219.25
213.13
213.13
215.13
198.25
221.63
191.50
225.13
214.40
217.20
207.60
223.40
206.00
224.60
210.60
219.20
226.20
203.20
208.80
220.20
198.00
227.20
211.00
213.60
206.40
217.60
193.20
230.20
207.60
214.80
200.60
220.80
221.40
195.20
187.60
228.40
206.20
208.80
191.40
222.40
179.20
234.00
192.20

G S 1 2 3 4 5

267| 678 254 141 172 212 267
266| 727 246 246 235 224 266
269| 700 203 154 258 269 264
244| 715 236 235 244 213 213
300| 717 237 246 234 300 158
263| 732 234 263 235 183 216
238| 687 225 238 224 234 191
275| 736 222 247 267 211 275
267| 671 202 181 170 221 267
268| 735 213 212 235 238 234
219| 615 211 219 185 216 216
266| 738 218 254 255 258 192
279| 667 216 196 249 237 195
290| 702 230 290 182 226 226
279| 681 187 279 215 235 221
247| 666 196 236 234 230 247
221) 616 221 212 183 160 190
269| 760 233 269 258 249 258
258| 699 216 258 225 223 213
248| 688 213 248 227 206 164
249 660 215 196 249 194 183
279| 757 245 279 233 212 247
257| 677 233 257 187 178 214
239| 675 212 224 239 236 223
247 586 197 223 166 194 221
278| 709 189 237 269 233 248
238| 633 216 238 179 201 232
267| 743 241 235 267 209 245
257| 748 256 235 257 199 197
267| 655 202 216 237 201 267
259| 652 212 210 213 174 244
254 704 254 200 250 221 203
234| 619 234 151 188 204 190
277| 695 210 245 240 277 223
234| 582 187 193 202 181 234
265| 672 210 215 247 246 265
275| 703 275 240 188 177 192
278| 681 205 278 198 218 187
235| 661 222 235 204 159 218
258| 612 203 213 196 247 258
226| 646 213 226 207 193 191
279| 628 178 192 258 279 216
243| 617 209 179 229 193 243
264| 610 211 157 242 222 264
255| 684 255 239 190 223 224
214| 613 187 214 212 209 194
278| 564 176 179 209 202 278
263| 693 225 205 263 216 192
244| 640 205 191 244 179 171
247| 699 227 247 225 234 203
224| 626 192 216 218 205 224
244| 650 192 244 214 216 202
226| 659 212 221 226 169 204
248| 669 176 248 245 216 203
216| 581 167 199 215 169 216
258| 665 242 179 244 228 258
243| 631 179 243 209 184 223
258| 639 224 224 191 177 258
227| 639 218 227 194 202 162
239 644 191 238 215 221 239
257 648 194 257 197 204 255
220| 619 220 196 203 163 194
213| 561 175 173 213 208 169
258| 640 237 177 226 244 258
289| 557 227 180 150 289 185
249| 561 233 185 143 249 234
249| 522 139 176 207 249 186
263| 612 216 139 257 263 237
219| 561 173 219 169 178 157
279| 765 279 216 270 202 203
230| 537 196 195 146 230 194

TOTAL TMTL

1046
1217
1148
1141
1175
1131
1112
1222
1041
1132
1047
1177
1093
1154
1137
1143

966
1267
1135
1058
1037
1216
1069
1134
1001
1176
1066
1197
1144
1123
1053
1128

967
1195

997
1183
1072
1086
1038
1117
1030
1123
1053
1096
1131
1016
1044
1101

990
1136
1055
1068
1032
1088

966
1151
1038
1074
1003
1104
1107

976

938
1142
1031
1044

957
1112

896
1170

961

2263

2289

2306

2334

PAVE]

2224

2247

2280

PYEE]

PACE]

2253

2203

2177

2263

2267

2181

2162

2180

2158

2155

2153

2149

2147

2145

2126

PAVE]

2120

2117

2112

2107

2083

2080

2075

2069

2066

6 7 8

214 235 234

174 190 235

247 248 223

231 187 249

259 268 208

255 266 217

226 186 212

168 211 238

237 258 234

228 205 223

201 193 242

202 236 232

278 212 219

185 255 215

172 194 216

213 183 197

216 209 153

216 214 188
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TOTAL TMTL

1724
1900
1848
1740
1830
1849
1762
1889
1712
1867
1641
1915
1760
1778
1768
1760
1529
1996
1791
1714
1630
1852
1673
1804
1586
1885
1615
1852
1754
1705
1705
1721
1586
1773
1532
1801

3624

3588

3679

3651

3579

3556

3538

3528

3525

3505

3482

3477

3471

3467

3459

3426

3359

EEEX]

9
222
239
253
172
186
198
168
176




280
272
272
264
264
256
256
248
248
240
240
232
232
224
224
216
216
208
208

Tyler Vitelli

Ryan Carlisi
Odel Jones

Alex Bortz
Lee Sandt

Brandon Updike
Tom Paisley

Taylor Forman
Krista Sandt

Amanda Barna
Tom Barna Sr

Janae Haller
Daniel Hoover

Sarah Kirch
CJ Costa

Victoria Cappiello
Chris Loessy

Jeremy Metz
Joseph Metz

1104
999
1063
930
1127
962
1092
932
1117
991
1041
929
1077
951
979
864
1064
932
974
120935 566

(S 2B O RV B U RV R U BV BV B € RO B B I O B O R O B U I B U RV |

254 660 220 206 234 254
224| 569 188 213 168 206
234| 618 219 193 206 234
234| 503 179 204 120 193
255| 645 205 213 227 227
226| 628 224 226 178 153
260| 701 260 237 204 180
224| 625 220 224 181 150
270] 656 227 236 193 270
235| 593 235 183 175 197
245| 629 187 197 245 221
210| 557 164 183 210 181
224| 639 212 214 213 224
232 586 163 191 232 153
228| 617 183 228 206 209
236| 549 236 143 170 160
239 678 224 215 239 185
213 530 183 193 154 213
219| 589 168 219 202 196

212 216 214 213

217 209 213

202



points
600
600
580
580
570
570
560
560
550
550
540
540
530
530
520
520
510
510
500
500
490
490
480
480
470
470
460
460
450
450
440
440
432
432
424
424
416
416
408
408
400
400
392
392
384
384
376
376
368
368
360
360
352
352
344
344
336
336
328
328
320
320
312
312
304
304
296
296
280
280
280

bowler place $1,010
Haley Buser 1 $300
Chris Buser
Riley Celmer $200

Wayne Gehris

Shania Jennings
Rob Jennings

$150

James Carnal $100
Ron Carnal

Jocelyn Hood $75
Brian Hood

Meghan Ripley $60
Kevin Ripley

Megan Konrath
Joe Konrath

$50

Darrin Swavely Jr
Mary Kate Glinski

$40

Tyrus Current
Joe Current

$35

Eric Buckwalter
John Spielman

Sydney Pleasanton
Michael Pleasanton

Kellie Frain
Machenzie Chesko

Erin Strickland
Rob Jennings Jr

Spencer Schenck
Larry Bledsoe

Alexis Miller
Bryan Miller

Christina DelVecchio
Chris Becker

Caitlin Mattingly
Thomas Mattingly

Hunter Waltman
Bill Waltman

Francis Vitelli
Mike Maus

David Swavely
Darren Swavely Sr

Elizabeth Bruner
Ken Thompson

Kendall Battles
Lamar Fields

Logan Chappell
Nick Rynes

John Ballinger
Mike Mallozzi

Briana Strickland
Jim Strickland

Tyler Tasillo
Michelle Tasillo

Nate Davy
Donna Davy

Alyssa Sauer
Tom Sauer

Emily Breidegam
Chris Celmer

Lexi Kile
Colin Raineri

Jaclyn Bianco
Lawrence Bianco

Vaughn Kercher
Chad Kercher

Jennifer Williams
Crystal Williams

Joey Moore
Michael Moore

Sasha Kennedy
Anthony Anderson

Jill Sprenkle
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PJBT #14 Adult/Junior Handicap @ Limerick

avg

174.78

215.56

194.89

202.44

170.33

216.00

202.56

200.89

193.63

220.63

116.63

212.63

183.38

226.25

172.00

158.63

194.25

181.63

201.50

201.50

190.25

209.38

196.25

177.63

189.13

152.00

179.38

204.25

139.50

218.50

190.38

183.13

172.25

190.13

201.50

185.88

202.00

200.60

152.40

224.20

175.00

213.40

174.60

178.20

137.20

212.20

184.80

187.80

188.00

185.60

219.20

159.40

108.60

162.80

163.20

211.80

171.40

212.00

166.80

222.20

178.20

197.80

158.80

222.20

180.80

183.40

168.40

200.20

125.40

167.20

176.80

hdcp 1 2 3 4 5
192 533 29 192 151 190 165 165
257| 721 179 212 213 206 221
236| 595 )8 176 183 236 225 171
247| 673 147 189 180 194 247
211| 530 )8 211 170 149 191 180
248| 684 193 228 203 231 214
268| 663 18 204 268 191 197 205
226| 633 200 221 174 223 214
234| 596 4 190 178 159 192 234
245| 697 245 207 198 237 181
143| 419 87 139 137 143 69 110
258| 659 176 175 221 255 215
202| 542 4 202 183 146 199 195
255| 683 237 169 255 222 244
200{ 513 82 152 200 157 184 170
182 477 167 156 154 171 182
229| 598 36 189 155 221 162 229
216| 579 191 172 216 192 197
269| 636 7 199 176 162 269 170
236| 578 185 177 205 236 231
226| 564 10 177 226 161 210 203
246| 649 219 216 214 199 181
250( 598 31 190 147 193 192 250
201| 534 160 167 190 201 169
236| 558 65 172 216 170 193 236
185| 497 121 160 122 178 138
215| 539 22 215 132 181 186 182
247| 591 215 203 168 210 247
159| 445 47 146 143 126 133 123
257| 653 207 201 245 257 247
221| 596 )8 210 221 165 201 179
230| 547 176 201 170 216 230
206| 517 36 168 179 170 206 172
257| 575 129 257 189 200 200
236| 636 10 191 217 228 236 183
213| 566 173 180 213 158 201
276| 668 ) 207 185 276 178 164
235| 610 172 203 235 200 193
181| 446 27 126 139 181 141 175
275| 643 212 215 216 203 275
192 532 1 167 192 173 172 171
238| 642 227 177 238 190 235
204| 532 47 157 204 171 193 148
221| 569 221 163 185 162 160
196 311 47 98 98 115 196 179
227| 609 192 223 194 227 225
211| 519 21 144 166 209 211
247| 585 169 247 169 191 163
213| 592 20 197 213 182 197 151
213| 588 192 183 213 178 162
257| 601 13 159 257 185 248
192| 469 161 155 153 192
125) 351 120 113 125 113 113
178| 508 178 163 167 147
206| 482 16 144 206 132 165
226| 648 217 210 221 185
217| 528 7 217 160 151 169
233| 636 193 233 210 227
183| 520 1 183 180 157 145
249| 640 178 249 213 225
203| 552 1 193 203 156 182
237| 596 175 184 237 178
174 481 5 153 174 154 144
251| 674 200 251 223 195
208| 558 21 171 208 179 168
215| 507 183 166 158 215
187 501 15 168 160 173 187
225| 614 201 220 193 162
135| 374 90 128 130 116 118
195 462 147 184 131 179
203| 540 168 203 169 160

29

TOTAL TMTL

863
1031
991
957
901
1069
1065
1032
953
1068
598
1042
925
1127
863
830
956
968
976
1034
977
1029
972
887
987
719
896
1043
671
1157
976
993
895
975
1055
925
1010
1003
762
1121
875
1067
873
891
686
1061
924
939
940
928
1096
797
543
814
816

2039

2088

2110

2187

2041

2075

2072

2103

2104

2045

2056

2029

2031

2049

2063

2109

2050

2030

2023

2018

2002

1999

1982

1968

1968

1958

1957

1955

1952

1950

1935

1930

1926

1918

1913

6 7 8

257 234 230

236 246 191

248 213 223

204 203 226

244 233 220

118 126 91
258 210 191
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216 233 234

157 143 139

170 143 172

236 181 161

218 246 182

143 194 197

148 185 164

173 206 212

215 193 183

170 169 133

171 170 205

182 186 194
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TOTAL TMTL

1385
1752
1574
1630
1370
1753
1608
1665
1549
1765

933
1701
1467
1810
1376
1269
1554
1453
1612
1612
1522
1675
1570
1421
1513
1216
1435
1634
1116
1748
1523
1465
1378
1521
1612
1487

3369

3428

3347

3417

3346

EEE)

3309

3301

3295

3280

3277

3263

3249

3245

3240

3212

3187

3179

9
188
188
180
192
163
191
215
143




280
280
280
264
264
256
256
248
248
240
240
232
232
224
224
216
216

Vickie Toomey

Nathan Buckwalter
Sam Buckwalter

Connor Firestone
Karen Kohr

Toby Zombro
Mike Zombro

Kalli Bzdil
William Myers

Aery Whidden
Pam Malozzi

Josh Honish
Brian Honish

Tatiana Johnson
Allen Johnson

Chloe O'Donnell
Michael Gangaware

867
820
1001
672
830
493
1092
537
872
800
682
755
772
810
776
809
868
101453 556

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

o

204| 513 173 174 166 204
184| 474 13 158 132 184 168
236| 613 196 181 236 219
165| 380 75 105 139 136 127
192| 455 175 147 133 192
118]| 304 56 118 99 87 93
269| 634 157 253 224 189
126| 300 39 108 101 91 111
203| 526 140 183 203 169
181| 477 72 140 162 175 181
160| 395 142 119 134 127
175] 451 61 130 146 175 135
210| 427 129 139 159 135
186| 522 2 182 154 186 134
199| 414 119 169 126 199
193] 485 16 166 181 138 193
218 538 152 168 218 175
173 182 180 185 186

192 188 183

183



